Marathon
Place Bib
1 906
2 920
3 902
4 909
5 912
6 943
7 946
8 958
9 986
10 987
11 904
12 980
13 928
14 957
15 959
16 947
17 901
18 981
19 924
20 976
21 969
22 925
23 970
24 989
25 953
26 945

Last Name
Bader
Daly

Arft

Belk
Blanton
Jones
Kotynski
McCord
Tuzon
Vigil

Avery
Ritterbuck
Fine
Matsuoka
Messmer Wendt
Kuang
Anderson

Saetta
Duranczyk

Porri

Nilsson

Egger

Owens

Vose

Lodge

Kirmse

Skyline to the Sea Trail Run
April 10th, 2011

First Name
Linden
Brian
Carl
Andy
Julia
Chris
Jason
Rohanna
Ron
Raymond
Erin
Scott
Gregg
Steven
Kate
Katherine
Marilee
Elizabeth
Oriana
Daniela
Tonya
Sandra
Todd
Josh
Madelyn
Kevin

Pacific Coast Trail Runs

Gender

S 1< < mmnmmmammm<<n< < n< <1< <

Age  City

29 San Francisco
38 Lafayette

36 Sunnyvale

46 Portola Valley
34 Santa Cruz
39 San Francisco
30 San Jose

31 Santa Cruz
40 San Francisco
32 Sacramento
34 Santa Cruz
41 Avila Beach
38 San Francisco
40 San Francisco
27 Menlo Park
24 San Francisco
45 Salt Lake City
28 San Francisco
33 San Francisco
35 Los Altos

41 San Jose

50 Watsonville
46 San Jose

33 Menlo Park
28 Los Gatos

48 Los Gatos

State
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
uT
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Time
03:36:00
03:54:49
03:57:56
04:03:42
04:09:00
04:10:12
04:11:18
04:15:02
04:21:50
04:24:11
04:24:41
04:28:19
04:41:57
04:41:59
04:44:18
04:44:34
04:44:51
04:51:38
04:52:26
04:53:20
04:59:04
05:00:54
05:03:49
05:07:40
05:07:54
05:09:33



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

994
961
908
918
934
982
949
984
935
923
977
956
905
911
996
979
975
992
931
915
747
995
960
962
967
963
950
991
921
942
937
929
930
900

Yasutomi
Moon
Bartlett
Chin
Gurha
Seymour
Lauti
Strock
Harris
Duncan
Pucay
Martell
Babb
Bellonzi
Zechman
Ricca
Phyo
Whitnah
Gilbert
Britton
Gerasimovich
Zato
Minshall
Moorhead
Neilson
Moreno
Leavitt-Moreno
Weston
Dercks
Johnson
Hirschler
Froman
Froman
Aguiar

Dennis
Sheila
Kelly
Grace
Pyeush
Elizabeth
Dawn
Joe
Dan
Brandon
Maia
Karen
Matt
Vincent
Alma
Katrina
Judy
Gregg
Trinette
Larry
Karen
Colleen
Cathy
Sara

Jill
Brian
Sati
Mike
Jessica
Starrla
Michael
Chris
Dawn
Gary
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52
46
30
38
38
24
35
44
52
33
48
28
28
56
39
27
25
60
42
38
42
29
51
38
54
30
37
50
25
33
34
38
38
55

San Jose
Emeryville
Mountain View
Los Gatos
Mountain View
Hollister
Bountiful
Sunnyvale
Newark

Santa Cruz
Fresno

San Francisco
San Jose
Austin

Fresno
Boulder Creek
Fremont

San Carlos
Seaside
Monument
San Francisco
San Jose

Half Moon Bay
Redwood City
Berkeley
Sacramento
Sacramento
La Honda
Burbank
Seattle
Seattle
Columbia
Columbia

El Cerrito

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
uT
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
X
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
co
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
WA
WA
MO
MO
CA

05:11:41
05:14:14
05:16:55
05:21:46
05:21:47
05:22:20
05:23:03
05:24:51
05:26:20
05:29:31
05:39:23
05:41:23
05:43:20
05:46:12
05:49:49
05:52:28
05:56:41
05:58:10
05:59:31
06:01:32
06:01:48
06:08:23
06:08:26
06:08:27
06:13:54
06:19:35
06:19:36
06:21:56
06:30:44
06:38:59
06:39:34
06:50:40
06:50:42
06:57:04



61 913 Brennan John C. M 51 Danville CA 07:03:41
62 988 Vogt Martha F 50 Colorado Springs co 07:06:06
63 910 Beck Michelle F 43 Bakersfield CA 07:14:09
64 927 Fernandez-Elliott Audrey F 43 San Jose CA 07:15:15
65 922 Dryg Jennifer F 41 San Francisco CA 07:25:11
66 938 Hohendorf Sibylle F 45 Austin X 07:29:03
67 941  Jennings Geoff M 35 Alhambra CA 07:35:42
68 993 Whitnah Margie F 62 San Carlos CA 08:19:43
50K
Place Bib Last Name First Name Gender Age City State Time
1 815 Pantilat Leor M 26 San Carlos CA 03:24:09
2 836  Schmitt Leigh M 38 Healdsburg CA 03:38:19
3 785 Lanz Joel M 38 San Francisco CA 03:54:35
4 770  Johnson Jeremy M 30 Sunnyvale CA 04:05:34
5 823 Ratliff Christopher M 41 Santa Cruz CA 04:08:51
6 749 Gotthardt Will M 46 Fremont CA 04:13:35
7 754 Haaland Judd M 46 Carmel CA 04:16:05
8 848  Tanaka Mark M 44 Castro Valley CA 04:17:24
9 826  Renaudin Sebastien M 31 Albany CA 04:31:37
10 772 Katz Randy M 30 San Francisco CA 04:32:31
11 759 Hartman Troy M 41 San Francisco CA 04:35:37
12 744 Fish Peter M 46 Aptos CA 04:38:13
13 732 Dufek Cassandra F 26 Yosemite CA 04:42:06
14 792 Luu Kevin M 34 San Franicsco CA 04:43:21
15 721 Corliss Tim M 39 Livermore CA 04:44:40
16 736 Eide Chris M 34 Palo Alto CA 04:46:38
17 719 Corcoran Colleen F 31 San Francisco CA 04:51:53
18 897 Pewtherer Galen M 39 San Francisco CA 04:52:29
19 748 Gimenez Kim F 46 Long Beach CA 04:53:45
20 712 Burton Amy F 37 San Jose CA 04:55:49
21 788 Lindberg Gary M 42 El Granada CA 04:55:57
22 803 Polischuk Larissa F 38 San Francisco CA 04:57:00
23 745 Fors John M 43 Menlo Park CA 04:57:50



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

798
834
776
850
867
833
787
734
845
700
832
790
711
735
849
794
775
853
753
761
702
743
760
791
862
812
741
780
765
864
715
817
766
738

McCluhan
Roush
Kleinman
Topper
Zimmerman
Rohm
Leung
Edwards
Straley
Baker
Rogers
Liu
Burroughs
Eggen
Tearpak
Martin
Kilgore
Valta
Greenhaw
Hayton
Beaty
Fiorentino
Hartmann
Lucchesi
Wong
Nuttall
Farrett
Kreider
Holiat
Woody
Chang
Perez
Holland
Estrada

Steve
Tim
Casey
Mike
Christopher
Adam
Tony
Walter
Emily
Steven
Jeffery
Hao
Natasha
James
Dave
Cari
Anne
Anne
Rob
Eric
Patricia
Chris
Bob
Scott
Andrew
Mike
Bill
Scott
Justinia
Shaun
Yi

Pete
Mark
Hector
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50
44
43
51
37
39
42
35
30
29
49
34
37
44
32
39
55
41
51
41
44
48
61
45
27
61
40
45
32
33
39
28
33
43

Clayton
Concord

Salt Lake City
Redwood City
Santa Cruz
Folsom

San Ramon
Oakland
Oakland
Mountain View
Oakland
Santa Clara
San Francisco
San Luis Obispo
Sutter Creek
Aptos

Salt Lake City
Santa Clara
Mountain View
Los Gatos
Park City
Fresno

Pine Grove
Fresno
Alameda
Portola Valley
Parker
Sunnyvale
San Francisco
San Mateo
Sunnyvale
Bakersfield
San Francisco
Stockton

CA
CA
uT
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
uT
CA
CA
CA
uT
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
co
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

04:58:13
04:58:52
04:59:51
05:01:26
05:02:16
05:05:37
05:06:45
05:08:22
05:08:30
05:09:19
05:15:13
05:15:49
05:15:56
05:17:47
05:17:50
05:20:47
05:20:55
05:22:13
05:22:25
05:23:27
05:24:19
05:25:37
05:31:53
05:32:09
05:33:43
05:35:12
05:35:33
05:35:39
05:38:34
05:42:38
05:44:33
05:47:56
05:48:35
05:52:34



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

706
709
822
810
899
784
843
802
703
707
728
854
763
825
708
801
952
846
806
851
727
799
756
860
865
965
819
917
841
716
705
774
835
737

Bernstein
Brunt
Raviv
Novack
Nels
Lanka
Stetson
Mofidi
Beile
Black
Deluna
Verdi

Ho

Rebol
Boutillette
Michalak
Lin
Sturges
Muller-Hartwig
Tsai
Deluna
Mcdonald
Haggas
Wallace
Yarbrough
Muto
Peterlin
Chen
Smythe
Childers
Benson
Kessler
Sanborn
Epstein

Liz

Ken
Hanoch
Ryan
Sarah
Marie
Denise
Sean
Kevin
David
Stephen
Elisheva
Ly
Angela
Molly
Melanie
Yun

Jay
Audrey
I-Tao
Jonathan
Drew
Jeanette
Dan
Missy
Yuka
Jayne
Tim
Myles
Jackie
Gary
Brett
Ilvette
Beth
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35
46
49
34
31
33
30
24
50
33
47
35
30
35
40
27
37
36
36
39
31
32
31
51
33
34
44
45
31
20
41
43
38
56

San Francisco
Orinda
Cupertino
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Jose
Seaside

San Ramon
Sacramento
Redwood City
Sunnyvale
Auburn

San Jose
Aptos

San Mateo
Santa Cruz
San Jose
Sacramento
San Mateo
San Jose
Woodside
Sunnyvale
San Francisco
Concord
Hollister

Palo Alto

San Ramon
Fremont
Sacramento
Berkeley
Denver
Denver

San Jose
Long Beach

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
co
co
CA
CA

05:54:26
05:54:57
05:54:44
05:54:59
05:55:07
05:55:42
05:58:35
05:58:59
05:59:01
05:59:05
05:59:15
05:59:50
06:01:36
06:06:42
06:08:43
06:13:37
06:13:44
06:15:41
06:16:53
06:18:52
06:20:27
06:21:50
06:22:24
06:23:17
06:24:39
06:25:55
06:26:45
06:27:24
06:27:30
06:28:19
06:28:55
06:28:56
06:30:56
06:31:53



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

821
896
718
859
795
746
856
773
781
808
717
710
771
814
797
779
858
978
932
903
840
755
764
842
724
807
800
714
828
813
725
729
730
740

Rahmig
Rahmig
Conley
Wallace
Martinson
Geller
Voorhees
Keogh
Kung
Neary
Chu

Burk
Johnson
Parsons
Mayes
Koslofsky
Waggoner
Rangel
Gray
Armistead
Sibley
Haeck
Hoekstra
Stepanek
Dagg
Myers
Michal
Casto
Richardson
Oliver
Davis
Devlin
Donato
Farrell

Troy
Corina
Emily
Ellen
Glenn
Loren
Amie
Barry
David
Tom
Benjamin
Jolie
Myla
Dennis
Arianna
Terry
Clyde
Victor
Karen
Kerry
Lisa

Bj

Dirk
Joel
Glenda
Steve
Ken
Amanda
Christie
Amy
Tom
John
Cortney
Peter
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34
31
38
43
43
43
37
48
39
55
40
33
45
51
35
50
54
45
44
40
29
41
66
44
27
58
40
29
45
47
58
46
27
44

Campbell
Campbell
Lakeland
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Hillsborough
Coarsegold
Parker
Hillsborough
San Carlos
Irvine
Hercules
Dallas

Santa Rosa
Sunnyvale
Chico
Aurora
Martinez
Martinez
Lafayette
Campbell
San Diego
Los Altos
Mountain View
Clayton
Lafayette
San Francisco
Woodside
Ringgold
Ringgold
Aptos

Clovis

San Jose
San Jose

CA
CA
TN
CA
CA
CA
CA
co
CA
CA
CA
CA
X
CA
CA
CA
co
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
GA
GA
CA
CA
CA
CA

06:32:38
06:32:40
06:33:11
06:34:14
06:34:16
06:36:55
06:40:24
06:41:31
06:44:32
06:46:17
06:49:42
06:50:44
06:51:00
06:53:00
06:53:24
06:54:29
06:55:00
06:58:42
06:58:44
06:58:45
06:58:48
06:59:50
06:59:50
07:06:56
07:08:16
07:08:17
07:08:16
07:11:01
07:11:44
07:11:46
07:11:49
07:12:40
07:12:53
07:13:09



126 855  Vogt Lonney M 56 Colorado Springs Cco 07:14:26
127 866  Zensius Michael M 39 San Jose CA 07:14:38
128 713 Cales Ken M 47 Westminster Cco 07:19:01
129 857 Waggoner Nancy F 46 Westminster Cco 07:19:03
130 951 Lee Julie F 42 Sunnyvale CA 07:20:14
131 767 Hoyle Paula F 28 Orinda CA 07:23:13
132 742 Fiandaca Jasmin F 36 San Pablo CA 07:24:44
133 852 Tudoriu Opritsa F 37 San Jose CA 07:30:30
134 830 Rodriguez Jessie F 35 Santa Clara CA 07:33:18
135 783 Lambio Toni F 32 Santa Clara CA 07:35:14
136 863 Wong Todd M 41 San Mateo CA 07:36:24
137 739 Farrell Cynthia (Cindi) F 43 San Jose CA 07:38:30
138 750 Grace David M 43 Frederick MD 07:41:10
139 809 Negherbon Eric M 38 Burlingame CA 07:43:16
140 768 Huff Rob M 38 Auburn CA 07:47:35
141 829 Rodman Paul M 55 Palo Alto CA 07:50:01
142 704 Bender Dyan F 48 Lafayette CA 07:50:51
143 839 Shafir llya M 36 San Jose CA 07:51:14
144 757 Hahn Richard M 49 Campbell CA 07:54:53
145 933 Gualandi Liza F 35 Annandale NJ 07:59:40
146 789 Liu Harvey M 44 Fremont CA 08:00:19
147 701 Baker Danny M 44 San Francisco CA 08:18:28
148 720 Cordich Raina F 35 Gilroy CA 08:40:32
149 786 Lebleu Kathy F 46 Morgan Hill CA 08:40:33
150 954 Lucas Allen M 53 Redwood City CA 08:42:02
151 782 Kwong Kathy F 29 Santa Cruz CA 08:50:43
152 733 Ebio Raul M 41 Watsonville CA 08:50:45
153 847 Tamaro Justine F 45 San Jose CA 08:52:42

4749, = PCTR Race Team Member



